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1 Elica TCG Slim BF 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 20990 1 Year 12 8906058598006 16400 12900 gm 60.0 47.5 53.5 cm 64.5 38.5 54.5 cm BLACK Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Push Button LED 230W

2 Elica TCG BF 60 TOUCH NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 20990 1 Year 12 8906058598013 16400 12900 gm 60.0 47.5 53.5 cm 64.5 38.5 54.5 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Touch Control LED 230W

3 Elica OSB HAC TOUCH BF 90 KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 8906058598891 17800 15600 gm 90.0 52.5 51.0 cm 92.0 54.0 52.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

4 Elica OSB HAC TOUCH BF 60 SS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 21990 1 Year 12 8906058598907 16960 15160 gm 58.5 47.0 52.0 cm 64.5 57.5 56.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

5 Elica OSB HAC TOUCH 60 BK KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 23990 1 Year 12 8906058598914 16960 15160 gm 58.5 47.0 52.0 cm 64.5 57.5 56.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Conical TOUCH LED 180W

6 Elica TCG HAC BF 60 TOUCH NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 23990 1 Year 12 8906058598846 16400 12900 gm 60.0 47.5 53.5 cm 64.5 38.5 54.5 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 230W

7 Elica TCG HAC BF 90 TOUCH NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 25990 1 Year 12 8906058598853 17300 15300 gm 90.0 41.5 54.2 cm 94.0 43.0 55.7 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 230W

8 Elica OSB HAC TOUCH BF 90 BK KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 25990 1 Year 12 8906078921495 17800 15600 gm 90.0 52.5 51.0 cm 92.0 54.0 52.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

9 Elica TNT 602 TOUCH BK KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 12990 1 Year 12 8906078921662 8870 7870 gm 60.0 50.0 13.5 cm 64.0 17.0 52.5 cm BLACK Max Suction670m3/hr Baffle Touch Control LED 230W

10 Elica ESCG BF 60 SS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 18990 1 Year 12 8906078922249 12850 11350 gm 60.0 47.5 53.5 cm 64.5 38.5 54.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Push Button LED 230W

11 Elica ESCG BF 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 17990 1 Year 12 8906078922256 12850 11350 gm 60.0 37.9 53.5 cm 64.5 38.5 54.5 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Push Button LED 230W

12 Elica PYRAMID BF 60 KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 12990 1 Year 12 8906078922539 8060 7060 gm 60.0 21.5 52.5 cm 64.5 23.0 54.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL Max Suction875m3/hr Baffle Push Button Incandescent 180 W

13 Elica PYRAMID CF 60 KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 11990 1 Year 12 8906078922546 8060 7060 gm 60.0 21.5 52.5 cm 64.5 23.0 54.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL Max Suction875m3/hr Cassette Push Button Incandescent 180 W

14 Elica OSB HAC TOUCH BF 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 21990 1 Year 12 8906078924984 16960 15160 gm 58.5 47.0 52.0 cm 64.5 57.5 56.5 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

15 Elica OSB HAC TOUCH BF 90 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 8906078924991 17800 15600 gm 90.0 52.5 51.0 cm 92.0 54.0 52.5 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

16 Elica WD HAC TOUCH BF 60 KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 23990 1 Year 12 8906078925295 16960 15160 gm 60.0 48.0 52.0 cm 64.5 57.5 56.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

17 Elica SPT HAC TOUCH BF 60 N KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 21990 1 Year 12 8906078925301 14380 12480 gm 60.0 41.0 53.5 cm 64.1 42.5 55.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 230W

18 Elica ESCG HAC 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 22990 1 Year 12 8906078925349 12850 11350 gm 60.0 47.5 53.5 cm 64.5 38.5 54.5 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 230W

19 Elica WD HAC TOUCH BF 90 SS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 26990 1 Year 12 8906078925356 19630 17500 gm 90.0 48.0 52.0 cm 94.5 57.5 56.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

20 Elica TCG BF 90 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 21990 1 Year 12 8906078926773 17300 15300 gm 90.0 41.5 54.2 cm 94.0 43.0 55.7 cm BLACK + BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Touch Control LED 230W

21 Elica TCG SLIM BF 90 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 21990 1 Year 12 8906078927039 17300 15300 gm 90.0 41.5 54.2 cm 94.0 43.0 55.7 cm BLACK Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Push Button LED 230W

22 Elica WD HAC TOUCH BF 75 KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 26990 1 Year 12 8906078927091 18500 16400 gm 75.0 56.5 55.5 cm 77.0 58.0 57.0 cm BLACK Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

23 Elica WD HAC TOUCH BF 60 SS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 23990 1 Year 12 8906078927107 16960 15160 gm 60.0 48.0 52.0 cm 64.5 57.5 56.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

24 Elica WD HAC TOUCH BF 60 BK KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 8906078927114 16960 15160 gm 60.0 48.0 52.0 cm 64.5 57.5 56.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + BLACK GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

25 Elica WD HAC TOUCH BF 60 MS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 8906078928104 16960 15160 gm 60.0 48.0 52.0 cm 64.5 57.5 56.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH + MOTION SENSOR LED 180W

26 Elica WD HAC TOUCH BF 90 SS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 26990 1 Year 12 8906078927121 19630 17500 gm 90.0 48.0 52.0 cm 94.5 57.5 56.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

27 Elica WD HAC TOUCH BF 90 BK KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 27990 1 Year 12 8906078927138 19630 17500 gm 90.0 48.0 52.0 cm 94.5 57.5 56.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + BLACK GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

28 Elica TCG SLIM BF 60 TOUCH NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 23990 1 Year 12 8906078927381 15400 13600 gm 60.0 47.0 53.5 cm 64.0 38.8 54.5 cm BLACK Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Touch Control LED 230W

29 Elica WD HAC TOUCH BF 90 MS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 27990 1 Year 12 8906078928111 19630 17500 gm 90.0 48.0 52.0 cm 94.5 57.5 56.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH + MOTION SENSOR LED 180W

30 Elica CRYSTAL 60 PB BLACK KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 22990 1 Year 12 8906078928128 13000 11500 gm 60.0 37.9 53.0 cm 74.2 39.4 54.5 cm BLACK Max Suction900m3/hr Cassette PUSH BUTTON LED 65W

31 Elica CRYSTAL 60 TOUCH BLACK KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 27990 1 Year 12 8906078928135 13000 11500 gm 60.0 37.9 53.0 cm 74.2 39.4 54.5 cm BLACK Max Suction900m3/hr Cassette TOUCH LED 65W

32 Elica SPECTRA 60 TOUCH NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 22990 1 Year 12 8906078928142 12859 10590 gm 60.0 36.5 52.5 cm 65.0 38.0 54.0 cm BLACK Max Suction1020m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 230W

33 Elica STRIP BF 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 12990 1 Year 12 8906078928159 10600 9200 gm 60.0 47.5 58.0 cm 64.0 24.0 51.5 cm BLACK Max Suction880m3/hr Baffle PUSH BUTTON LED 65W

34 Elica STRIP CF 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 11990 1 Year 12 8906078928166 10600 9200 gm 60.0 47.5 58.0 cm 64.0 24.0 51.5 cm BLACK Max Suction880m3/hr Cassett PUSH BUTTON LED 65W

35 Elica WD HAC TOUCH BF 60 MS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 8906078928104 16960 15160 gm 62.5 56.5 55.5 cm 64.0 58.0 57.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH + MOTION SENSOR LED 180W

36 Elica GLACIER 110 WH KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 109990 1 Year 12 8906078928395 31550 29000 gm 95.5 43.5 91.5 cm 97.0 45.0 93.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL + WHITE GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Cassette Electronic Button with LED LED 230W

37 Elica CROWN 90 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 54990 1 Year 12 8906078928425 26600 22400 gm 90.0 43.5 92.5 cm 97.0 45.0 95.0 cm BLACK PAINTED + BLACK GLASS Max Suction1000m3/hr Cassette Touch Control with Remote LED 230W

38 Elica CROWN 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 49990 1 Year 12 8906078928432 16940 15000 gm 60.0 40.5 52.5 cm 67.0 43.0 55.0 cm BLACK PAINTED + BLACK GLASS Max Suction1000m3/hr Cassette Touch Control with Remote LED 230W

39 Elica WDFL HAC TOUCH 60 MS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 8906078928609 16960 15160 gm 60.0 48.0 52.0 cm 64.5 57.5 56.5 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Filterless TOUCH + MOTION SENSOR LED 150 W

40 Elica WDFL HAC TOUCH 90 MS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 27990 1 Year 12 8906078928616 19630 17500 gm 90.0 48.0 52.0 cm 94.5 57.5 56.5 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Filterless TOUCH + MOTION SENSOR LED 150 W

41 Elica CGMS HAC BF 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 8906078928586 16960 15160 gm 60.0 48.0 52.0 cm 64.5 57.5 56.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH + MOTION SENSOR LED 230W

42 Elica CGMS HAC BF 90 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 27990 1 Year 12 8906078928593 19630 17500 gm 90.0 48.0 52.0 cm 94.5 57.5 56.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH + MOTION SENSOR LED 230W

43 Elica AH 260 BF SS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 16990 1 Year 12 8906078929132 12500 11300 gm 60.0 50.0 72.5 cm 64.0 30.5 54.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Push Button LED 230W

44 Elica AH 260 BF NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 16990 1 Year 12 8906078929149 12500 11300 gm 60.0 50.0 72.5 cm 64.0 30.5 54.5 cm BLACK Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Push Button LED 230W

45 Elica CBF 602 SS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 10990 1 Year 12 8906078922522, 10260 9300 gm 60.0 50.0 13.5 cm 64.0 17.0 52.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL Max Suction 670 m3/hr Baffle PUSH  BUTTON Tubler 180W

46 Elica TBC HAC TOUCH BF 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 23990 1 Year 12 8906078929446 16960 15160 gm 60.0 55.5 50.5 cm 64.0 57.0 52.0 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 230W

47 Elica WD HAC SLIM TOUCH BF 60 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 23990 1 Year 12 8906078929453 19630 17500 gm 60.0 56.5 55.5 cm 64.0 58.0 57.0 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle TOUCH + MOTION SENSOR LED 130 W

48 Elica WD HAC SLIM TOUCH BF 90 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 26990 1 Year 12 8906078929460 19630 17500 gm 90.0 56.5 51.0 cm 92.0 58.0 52.5 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle TOUCH + MOTION SENSOR LED 130 W

49 Elica WDAT HAC 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 23990 1 Year 12 8906114040692 16960 15160 Grams 60.0 48.0 45.5 CM 64.0 58.0 57.0 CM Black Max Suction 1200m3/hr Baffel Filter 3 Speed Touch Control 1 LED lamp 1.5W
220 W
Motor

50 Elica WD TBF HAC 60 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 25990 1 Year 12 8906114040524 13000 11000 Grams 60.0 53.6 48.0 CM 64.5 56.0 53.0 CM Black Max Suction 1425m3/hr Baffel Filter 3 Speed Touch Control
2 LED lamp of 2w

each
260 W Motor

51 Elica WDAT HAC 90 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 26990 1 Year 12 8906114040715 19630 17500 gm 90.0 48.0 45.5 cm 92.0 58.0 57.0 cm Black Max Suction 1200m3/hr Baffel Filter 3 Speed Touch Control 1 LED lamp 1.5W
220 W
Motor

52 Elica WD TBF HAC 90 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 28990 1 Year 12 8906114040555 16000 13500 gm 90.0 53.6 48.0 cm 94.5 56.0 53.0 cm Black Max Suction 1425m3/hr Baffel Filter 3 Speed Touch Control
2 LED lamp of 2w

each
260 W Motor

53 Elica WD TFL HAC 60 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 26990 1 Year 12 8906114040531 12800 10800 gm 60.0 53.6 48.0 cm 64.5 56.0 53.0 cm Black Max Suction 1425m3/hr Filterless 3 Speed Touch Control
2 LED lamp of 2w

each
260 W Motor

54 Elica WD TFL HAC 90 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 29990 1 Year 12 8906114040548 15800 13300 gm 90.0 53.6 48.0 cm 94.5 56.0 53.0 cm Black Max Suction 1425m3/hr Filterless 3 Speed Touch Control
2 LED lamp of 2w

each
260 W Motor

55 Elica EFL-WD 606 HAC MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 23990 1 Year 12 8906078929774 13900 10900 gm 60.6 42.0 44.0 cm 60.6 52.0 44.0 cm Black suction max 1200 m3/hr Filterless 3 Speed Touch Control
2 LED lamp of 2w

each
130 w motor

56 Elica EFL-S607 VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 28990 1 Year 12 8906078929408 16200 14800 gm 60.7 41.0 41.5 cm 66.0 42.5 43.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(2x1) 180 W

57 Elica EFL-S902 HAC TMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 33990 1 Year 12 8906078929415 23700 18000 gm 90.2 94.5 45.5 cm 94.0 96.0 47.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 230W

58 Elica EFL-S905 HAC VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 40990 1 Year 12 8906078929118 18400 17000 gm 90.5 43.5 91.5 cm 97.0 45.0 93.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 210 W

59 Elica EFL-S605 HAC VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 35990 1 Year 12 8906078929125 13500 11200 gm 60.5 41.0 41.5 cm 66.0 42.5 43.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 210 W

60 Elica EFL-S907 VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 33990 1 Year 12 8906078929422 21800 20100 gm 90.7 43.5 91.5 cm 97.0 45.0 93.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(2x1) 180W

61 Elica EFL-S601 HAC VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 34990 1 Year 12 8906078928173 14300 13000 gm 60.0 41.0 41.5 cm 66.0 42.5 43.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 180W

62 Elica EFL-S602 HAC TMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 8906078928180 15900 14600 gm 60.2 41.0 41.5 cm 66.0 42.5 43.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 230W

63 Elica EFL-S901 HAC VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 39990 1 Year 12 8906078928197 21800 20000 gm 90.0 94.5 45.5 cm 94.0 96.0 47.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 180W

64 Elica EFL-S903 V8PS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 49990 1 Year 12 8906078928227 28200 25000 gm 90.3 43.5 91.5 cm 97.0 45.0 93.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1150m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 230W

65 Elica EFL-S751 HAC VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 37990 1 Year 12 8906078928203 18700 16200 gm 75.0 34.0 75.0 cm 80.0 42.0 44.0 cm BLACK Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 180W

66 Elica SPT HAC TOUCH BF 60 KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 21990 1 Year 12 8906078923789 14380 12480 gm 60.0 41.0 53.5 cm 64.1 42.5 55.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction 1200 m3/hr Baffel Filter 3 Speed Touch Control 2 LED lamp 230 W Motor

67 Elica CIRCLE ISLAND 350 NERO KITCHEN HOOD ISLAND 5900 1 Year 12 8906078928418 12560 10900 gm 30.5 30.5 128.7 cm 85.5 32.5 32.5 cm BLACK Max Suction 1100 m3/hr Caset filter 3 Speed push button  Control 2 LED lamp 190 w motor

68 TBC HAC TOUCH BF 90 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 26990 1 Year 12 8906114040043 15700 13900 gm 90.0 41.0 51.0 cm 95.0 56.0 53.0 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction 1200 m3/hr Baffel Filter
3 Speed touchwith motion

sensore  Control
2 LED lamp 180 W

69 Elica TBC HAC TOUCH BF 60 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 8906078929446 13800 12100 gm 60.0 41.0 51.0 cm 65.0 56.0 53.0 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction 1200 m3/hr Baffel Filter
3 Speed touchwith motion

sensore  Control
2 LED lamp 180 W

70 Elica WDAT HAC 60 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 8906114040708 16960 15160 gm 60.0 48.0 45.5 CM 64.0 58.0 57.0 CM Black Max Suction 1200m3/hr Baffel Filter
3 Speed TOUCH + MOTION

SENSOR
1 LED lamp 1.5W

220 W
Motor

71 Elica WDAT HAC 90 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 27990 1 Year 12 8906114040722 19630 17500 gm 90.0 48.0 45.5 CM 92.0 58.0 57.0 CM Black Max Suction 1200m3/hr Baffel Filter
3 Speed TOUCH + MOTION

SENSOR
1 LED lamp 1.5W

220 W
Motor

72 Elica ABF 602 PBV NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 11990 1 Year 12 8906078928401 10260 9300 gm 60.0 50.0 13.5 cm 64.0 17.0 52.5 cm Black Max Suction 670 m3/hr Baffle PUSH  BUTTON LED 180W

73 Elica STRIP BF 60 SS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 12990 1 Year 12 8906114040494 10600 9200 gm 60.0 47.5 58.0 cm 64.0 24.0 51.5 cm STEEL Max Suction880m3/hr Baffle PUSH BUTTON LED 65W

74 Elica STRIP CF 60 SS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 11990 1 Year 12 8906114040128 10600 9200 gm 60.0 47.5 58.0 cm 64.0 24.0 51.5 cm STEEL Max Suction880m3/hr Caset PUSH BUTTON LED 65W

75 Elica EFL-WD 906 HAC MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 26990 1 Year 12 8906078929781 15700 13300 gm 90.6 42.0 44.0 cm 92.6 52.0 44.0 cm Black suction max 1200 m3/hr Filterless 3 Speed Touch Control
2 LED lamp of 2w

each
130 w motor

76 Elica PBF 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 13990 1 Year 12 8906078926827 10600 9200 gm 60.0 47.5 58.0 cm 64.0 24.0 51.5 cm Black Max Suction875m3/hr BAFFEL PUSH BUTTON Tubler 180 W

77 Elica WD HAC TOUCH BF 90 KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 26990 1 Year 12 8906078925356 19630 17500 gm 90.0 48.0 52.0 cm 94.5 57.5 56.5 cm BLACK Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

78 Elica PBF 60 SS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 13990 1 Year 12 8906078926834 10600 9200 gm 60.0 47.5 58.0 cm 64.0 24.0 51.5 cm Stainless steel Max Suction875m3/hr BAFFEL PUSH BUTTON Tubler 180 W

79 Elica WD HAC TOUCH BF 75 MS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 26990 1 Year 12 8906114040685 18500 16400 gm 75.0 56.5 55.5 cm 77.0 58.0 57.0 cm BLACK Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

80 Elica EFL-S607 HAC VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 29990 1 Year 12 8906114040814 16200 14800 gm 60.7 41.0 41.5 cm 66.0 42.5 43.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(2x1) 180 W

81 Elica GLACIER 110 BK KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 109990 1 Year 12 8906114040012 31550 29000 gm 95.5 43.5 91.5 cm 97.0 45.0 93.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL + BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Cassette Electronic Button with LED LED 230W
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1 Elica KEN 60 PB BF KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 15990 1 Year 12 8906058597146 14580 12200 gm 21.0 62.5 51.5 cm 23.0 64.0 0.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL Max Suction925m3/hr Baffle Push Button Incandescent 160W

2 Elica TCG Slim BF 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 20990 1 Year 12 8906058598006 16400 12900 gm 63.5 35.5 52.5 cm 65.0 37.0 54.0 cm BLACK Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Push Button LED 230W

3 Elica TCG BF 60 TOUCH NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 20990 1 Year 12 8906058598013 16400 12900 gm 63.5 35.5 52.5 cm 65.0 37.0 54.0 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Touch Control LED 230W

4 Elica KEN 60 PB BF POWER PLUS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 16990 1 Year 12 8906058598228 14580 12200 gm 21.0 62.5 51.5 cm 23.0 64.0 53.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Push Button Incandescent 160W

5 Elica OSB HAC TOUCH BF 90 KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 8906058598891 17800 15600 gm 90.5 52.5 51.0 cm 92.0 54.0 52.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

6 Elica OSB HAC TOUCH BF 60 KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 21990 1 Year 12 8906058598907 16100 14300 gm 63.5 56.8 50.7 cm 65.0 58.3 52.2 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

7 Elica OSB HAC TOUCH 60 BK KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 23990 1 Year 12 8906058598914 16100 14300 gm 63.5 56.8 50.7 cm 65.0 58.3 52.2 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Conical TOUCH LED 180W

8 Elica TCG HAC BF 60 TOUCH NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 23990 1 Year 12 8906058598846 16400 12900 gm 63.5 35.5 52.5 cm 65.0 37.0 54.0 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 230W

9 Elica TCG HAC BF 90 TOUCH NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 25990 1 Year 12 8906058598853 17300 15300 gm 92.5 41.5 54.2 cm 94.0 43.0 55.7 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 230W

10 Elica TCG PLUS BF 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 16990 1 Year 12 8906058598969 16400 12900 gm 63.5 35.5 52.5 cm 65.0 37.0 54.0 cm BLACK Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Push Button LED 230W

11 Elica TNT BF 60 TOUCH NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 20990 1 Year 12 8906078920146 8870 7870 gm 14.0 54.5 52.0 cm 15.0 56.0 53.0 cm BLACK Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Touch Control LED 230W

12 Elica OSB HAC TOUCH BF 90 BK KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 25990 1 Year 12 8906078921495 17800 15600 gm 90.5 52.5 51.0 cm 92.0 54.0 52.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

13 Elica TNT 602 TOUCH BK KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 12990 1 Year 12 8906078921662 8870 7870 gm 14.0 54.5 52.0 cm 15.0 56.0 53.0 cm BLACK Max Suction670m3/hr Baffle Touch Control LED 230W

14 Elica OSB HAC TOUCH BF 75 BK KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 25990 1 Year 12 8906078921754 16900 14900 gm 75.5 52.5 51.0 cm 77.0 54.0 52.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

15 Elica OSB HAC TOUCH BF 75 KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 8906078921761 16900 14900 gm 75.5 52.5 51.0 cm 77.0 54.0 52.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

16 Elica ESCG BF 60 SS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 18990 1 Year 12 8906078922249 12850 11350 gm 72.7 37.9 53.0 cm 74.2 39.4 54.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Push Button LED 230W

17 Elica ESCG BF 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 17990 1 Year 12 8906078922256 12850 11350 gm 62.7 37.9 53.0 cm 64.2 F 54.5 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Push Button LED 230W

18 Elica PYRAMID BF 60 KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 12990 1 Year 12 8906078922539 8060 7060 gm 63.0 21.5 52.5 cm 64.5 23.0 54.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL Max Suction875m3/hr Baffle Push Button Incandescent 160W

19 Elica PYRAMID CF 60 KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 11990 1 Year 12 8906078922546 8060 7060 gm 63.0 21.5 52.5 cm 64.5 23.0 54.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL Max Suction875m3/hr Cassette Push Button Incandescent 160W

20 Elica APEX 60 BK KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 22990 1 Year 12 8906078923758 14700 12900 gm 61.0 36.0 41.8 cm 62.5 37.5 43.3 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction925m3/hr Cassette Push Button with Black Finish LED 160W

21 Elica CREST 60 TOUCH BK KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 29990 1 Year 12 8906078923796 13310 11310 gm 61.3 46.5 46.5 cm 62.8 48.0 48.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL + BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Cassette TOUCH LED 165W

22 Elica CREST 60 TOUCH BK KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 29990 1 Year 12 8906078923796 13310 11310 gm 61.3 46.5 46.5 cm 62.8 48.0 48.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL + BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Cassette TOUCH LED 165W

23 Elica ESCG CF 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 17490 1 Year 12 8906078924144 12850 11350 gm 37.9 53.0 cm 74.2 39.4 54.5 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Cassette Push Button LED 230W

24 Elica ESCG TOUCH BF 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 21990 1 Year 12 8906078924304 12850 11350 gm 72.7 37.9 53.0 cm 74.2 39.4 54.5 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 230W

25 Elica ESCG PLUS 60 KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 18990 1 Year 12 8906078924687 12850 11350 gm 72.7 37.9 53.0 cm 74.2 39.4 54.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Push Button LED 230W

26 Elica OSB HAC TOUCH BF 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 21990 1 Year 12 8906078924984 16100 14300 gm 63.5 56.8 50.7 cm 65.0 58.3 52.2 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

27 Elica OSB HAC TOUCH BF 90 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 8906078924991 17800 15600 gm 90.5 52.5 51.0 cm 92.0 54.0 52.5 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

28 Elica WD HAC TOUCH BF 60 KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 23990 1 Year 12 8906078925295 16960 15160 gm 62.5 56.5 55.5 cm 64.0 58.0 57.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

29 Elica SPT HAC TOUCH BF 60 N KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 21990 1 Year 12 8906078925301 14380 12480 gm 62.6 41.0 53.5 cm 64.1 42.5 55.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 230W

30 Elica ESCG HAC 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 22990 1 Year 12 8906078925349 12850 11350 gm 72.7 37.9 53.0 cm 74.2 39.4 54.5 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 230W

31 Elica WD HAC TOUCH BF 90 KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 26990 1 Year 12 8906078925356 19630 17500 gm 90.5 56.5 51.0 cm 92.0 58.0 52.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

32 Elica SLIM VERTICAL HAC 60 BK KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 39990 1 Year 12 8906078925486 18000 16700 gm 93.0 44.5 33.5 cm 94.5 46.0 35.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Aluminum TOUCH LED 230W

33 Elica PYRAMID PLUS 60 KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 13990 1 Year 12 8906078925578 8060 7060 gm 63.0 21.5 52.5 cm 64.5 23.0 54.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL Max Suction875m3/hr Baffle Push Button Incandescent 160W

34 Elica PYRAMID CF 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 11990 1 Year 12 8906078926841 8060 7060 gm 63.0 21.5 52.5 cm 64.5 23.0 54.0 cm BLACK Max Suction875m3/hr Cassette Push Button Incandescent 160W

35 Elica TCG BF 90 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 21990 1 Year 12 8906078926773 17300 15300 gm 92.5 41.5 54.2 cm 94.0 43.0 55.7 cm BLACK + BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Touch Control LED 230W

36 Elica TCG SLIM BF 90 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 21990 1 Year 12 8906078927039 17300 15300 gm 92.5 41.5 54.2 cm 94.0 43.0 55.7 cm BLACK Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Push Button LED 230W

37 Elica WD HAC TOUCH BF 75 KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 26990 1 Year 12 8906078927091 18500 16400 gm 75.5 56.5 55.5 cm 77.0 58.0 57.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

38 Elica WD HAC TOUCH BF 60 SS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 23990 1 Year 12 8906078927107 16960 15160 gm 62.5 56.5 55.5 cm 64.0 58.0 57.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

39 Elica ESCG HAC TOUCH 90 NERO 2F KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 25990 1 Year 12 8906078927206 16400 13900 gm 93.0 41.9 53.2 cm 94.5 43.4 54.7 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 230W

40 Elica WD HAC TOUCH BF 60 BK KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 8906078927114 16960 15160 gm 62.5 56.5 55.5 cm 64.0 58.0 57.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL + BLACK GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

41 Elica WD HAC TOUCH BF 60 MS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 8906078928104 16960 15160 gm 62.5 56.5 55.5 cm 64.0 58.0 57.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH + MOTION SENSOR LED 180W

42 Elica WD HAC TOUCH BF 90 SS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 26990 1 Year 12 8906078927121 19630 17500 gm 90.5 56.5 51.0 cm 92.0 58.0 52.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

43 Elica WD HAC TOUCH BF 90 BK KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 27990 1 Year 12 8906078927138 19630 17500 gm 90.5 56.5 51.0 cm 92.0 58.0 52.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + BLACK GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 180W

44 Elica TCG SLIM BF 60 TOUCH NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 23990 1 Year 12 8906078927381 15400 13600 gm 62.5 37.3 51.9 cm 64.0 38.8 53.4 cm BLACK Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Touch Control LED 230W

45 Elica WD HAC TOUCH BF 90 MS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 27990 1 Year 12 8906078928111 19630 17500 gm 90.5 56.5 51.0 cm 92.0 58.0 52.5 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH + MOTION SENSOR LED 180W

46 Elica CRYSTAL 60 PB BLACK KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 22990 1 Year 12 8906078928128 13000 11500 gm 72.7 37.9 53.0 cm 74.2 39.4 54.5 cm BLACK Max Suction900m3/hr Cassette PUSH BUTTON LED 65W

47 Elica CRYSTAL 60 TOUCH BLACK KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 27990 1 Year 12 8906078928135 13000 11500 gm 72.7 37.9 53.0 cm 74.2 39.4 54.5 cm BLACK Max Suction900m3/hr Cassette TOUCH LED 65W

48 Elica SPECTRA 60 TOUCH NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 22990 1 Year 12 8906078928142 12859 10590 gm 63.5 36.5 52.5 cm 65.0 38.0 54.0 cm BLACK Max Suction1020m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 230W

49 Elica STRIP BF 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 12990 1 Year 12 8906078928159 7920 6300 gm 41.5 21.5 48.5 cm 43.0 23.0 50.0 cm BLACK Max Suction880m3/hr Baffle PUSH BUTTON LED 65W

50 Elica STRIP CF 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 11990 1 Year 12 8906078928166 7920 6300 gm 41.5 21.5 48.5 cm 43.0 23.0 50.0 cm BLACK Max Suction880m3/hr Cassett PUSH BUTTON LED 65W

51 Elica Elica KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 8906078928104 16960 15160 gm 62.5 56.5 55.5 cm 64.0 58.0 57.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH + MOTION SENSOR LED 180W

52 Elica GLACIER 110 WH KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 109990 1 Year 12 8906078928395 31550 29000 gm 95.5 43.5 91.5 cm 97.0 45.0 93.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL + WHITE GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Cassette Electronic Button with LED LED 230W

53 Elica CROWN 90 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 54990 1 Year 12 8906078928425 26600 22400 gm 95.5 43.5 92.5 cm 97.0 45.0 95.0 cm BLACK PAINTED + BLACK GLASS Max Suction1000m3/hr Cassette Touch Control with Remote LED 230W

54 Elica CROWN 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 49990 1 Year 12 8906078928432 16940 15000 gm 65.5 40.5 52.5 cm 67.0 43.0 55.0 cm BLACK PAINTED + BLACK GLASS Max Suction1000m3/hr Cassette Touch Control with Remote LED 230W

55 Elica WDFL HAC TOUCH 60 MS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 8906078928609 19630 17500 gm 62.5 56.5 55.5 cm 64.0 58.0 57.0 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Filterless TOUCH + MOTION SENSOR LED 180W

56 Elica WDFL HAC TOUCH 90 MS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 27990 1 Year 12 8906078928616 16940 15000 gm 90.5 56.5 51.0 cm 92.0 58.0 52.5 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Filterless TOUCH + MOTION SENSOR LED 180W

57 Elica CGMS HAC BF 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 8906078928586 19630 17500 gm 62.5 54.5 55.5 cm 64.0 56.0 57.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH + MOTION SENSOR LED 230W

58 Elica CGMS HAC BF 90 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 27990 1 Year 12 8906078928593 28200 25000 gm 92.5 56.5 57.5 cm 94.0 58.0 59.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Baffle TOUCH + MOTION SENSOR LED 230W

59 Elica AH 260 BF SS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 16990 1 Year 12 8906078929132 10260 8000 gm 58.5 28.5 32.5 cm 60.0 30.0 34.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Push Button LED 230W

60 Elica AH 260 BF NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 16990 1 Year 12 8906078929149 16700 12500 gm 58.5 28.5 32.5 cm 60.0 30.0 34.0 cm BLACK Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle Push Button LED 230W

61 Elica CBF 602 SS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 10990 1 Year 12 8906078922522, 10260 9300 gm 61.6 15.0 60.0 cm 63.5 18.0 63.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL Max Suction 670 m3/hr Baffle PUSH  BUTTON LED 180W

62 Elica TBC HAC TOUCH BF 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 23990 1 Year 12 8906078929446 16960 15160 gm 62.5 55.5 50.5 cm 64.0 57.0 52.0 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle TOUCH LED 230W

63 Elica WD HAC SLIM TOUCH BF 60 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 23990 1 Year 12 8906078929453 19630 17500 gm 62.5 56.5 55.5 cm 64.0 58.0 57.0 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle TOUCH + MOTION SENSOR LED 180W

64 Elica WD HAC SLIM TOUCH BF 90 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 26990 1 Year 12 8906078929460 19630 17500 gm 90.5 56.5 51.0 cm 92.0 58.0 52.5 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Baffle TOUCH + MOTION SENSOR LED 180W

65 Elica WDAT HAC 60 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 23990 1 Year 12 8906114040692 16960 15160 Grams 60.0 48.0 45.5 CM 64.0 58.0 57.0 CM Black Max Suction 1200m3/hr Baffel Filter 3 Speed Touch Control 1 LED lamp 1.5W
220 W
Motor

66 Elica WD TBF HAC 60 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 25990 1 Year 12 8906114040524 13000 11000 Grams 59.5 53.6 48.0 CM 64.5 56.0 53.0 CM Black Max Suction 1425m3/hr Baffel Filter 3 Speed Touch Control
2 LED lamp of 2w

each
260 W Motor

67 Elica WDAT HAC 90 NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 26990 1 Year 12 8906114040715 19630 17500 gm 90.0 48.0 45.5 cm 92.0 58.0 57.0 cm Black Max Suction 1200m3/hr Baffel Filter 3 Speed Touch Control 1 LED lamp 1.5W
220 W
Motor

68 Elica WD TBF HAC 90 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 28990 1 Year 12 8906114040555 16000 13500 gm 89.5 53.6 48.0 cm 94.5 56.0 53.0 cm Black Max Suction 1425m3/hr Baffel Filter 3 Speed Touch Control
2 LED lamp of 2w

each
260 W Motor

69 Elica WD TFL HAC 60 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 26990 1 Year 12 8906114040531 12800 10800 gm 59.5 53.6 48.0 cm 64.5 56.0 53.0 cm Black Max Suction 1425m3/hr Filterless 3 Speed Touch Control
2 LED lamp of 2w

each
260 W Motor

70 Elica WD TFL HAC 90 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 29990 1 Year 12 8906114040548 15800 13300 gm 89.5 53.6 48.0 cm 94.5 56.0 53.0 cm Black Max Suction 1425m3/hr Filterless 3 Speed Touch Control
2 LED lamp of 2w

each
260 W Motor

71 Elica EFL-WD 606 HAC MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 23990 1 Year 12 8906078929774 13900 10900 60.0 42.0 43.5 cm 64.0 45.0 50.0 cm Black suction max 1200 m3/hr Filterless 3 Speed Touch Control
2 LED lamp of 2w

each
130 w motor

72 Elica EFL-S607 VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 28990 1 Year 12 8906078929408 21700 19200 gm 64.5 41.0 41.5 cm 66.0 42.5 43.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(2x1) 230W

73 Elica EFL-S902 HAC TMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 33990 1 Year 12 8906078929415 23700 18000 gm 92.5 94.5 45.5 cm 94.0 96.0 47.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 230W

74 Elica EFL-S905 HAC VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 40990 1 Year 12 8906078929118 18400 14600 gm 95.5 43.5 91.5 cm 97.0 45.0 93.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 230W

75 Elica EFL-S605 HAC VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 35990 1 Year 12 8906078929125 13500 11200 gm 64.5 41.0 41.5 cm 66.0 42.5 43.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 230W

76 Elica EFL-S907 VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 33990 1 Year 12 8906078929422 12501 10140 gm 95.5 43.5 91.5 cm 97.0 45.0 93.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(2x1) 230W

77 Elica EFL-S601 HAC VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 34990 1 Year 12 8906078928173 17800 13000 gm 64.5 41.0 41.5 cm 66.0 42.5 43.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 230W

78 Elica EFL-S602 HAC TMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 8906078928180 18400 14600 gm 64.5 41.0 41.5 cm 66.0 42.5 43.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 230W

79 Elica EFL-S901 HAC VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 39990 1 Year 12 8906078928197 26800 20000 gm 92.5 94.5 45.5 cm 94.0 96.0 47.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 230W

80 Elica EFL-S903 V8PS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 49990 1 Year 12 8906078928227 28200 25000 gm 95.5 43.5 91.5 cm 97.0 45.0 93.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1150m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 230W

81 Elica EFL-S751 HAC VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 37990 1 Year 12 8906078928203 18700 16200 gm 75.0 34.0 75.0 cm 80.0 42.0 44.0 cm BLACK Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 180W

82 Elica SPT HAC TOUCH BF 60 KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 21990 1 Year 12 8906078923789 14380 12480 gm 62.6 41.0 53.5 cm 64.1 42.5 55.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction 1200 m3/hr Baffel Filter 3 Speed Touch Control 2 LED lamp 230 W Motor

83 Elica CIRCLE ISLAND 350 NERO KITCHEN HOOD 5900 1 Year 12 8906078928418 12560 10900 gm 30.5 30.5 128.7 cm 85.5 32.5 32.5 cm BLACK Max Suction 1100 m3/hr Caset filter 3 Speed push button  Control 2 LED lamp 190 w motor

84 Elica TBC HAC TOUCH BF 60 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 13800 12100 gm 60.0 41.0 51.0 cm 65.0 56.0 53.0 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction 1200 m3/hr Baffel Filter
3 Speed touchwith motion

sensore  Control
2 LED lamp 180 W

85 Elica WDAT HAC 60 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 8906114040708 16960 15160 Grams 60.0 48.0 45.5 CM 64.0 58.0 57.0 CM Black Max Suction 1200m3/hr Baffel Filter
3 Speed TOUCH + MOTION

SENSOR
1 LED lamp 1.5W

220 W
Motor

86 Elica WDAT HAC 90 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 27990 1 Year 12 8906114040722 19630 17500 Grams 90.0 48.0 45.5 CM 92.0 58.0 57.0 CM Black Max Suction 1200m3/hr Baffel Filter
3 Speed TOUCH + MOTION

SENSOR
1 LED lamp 1.5W

220 W
Motor


